
DAY 1 LEADERBOARD | Q5 - NOV 8-9, 2025

Rank Team Fish Count Total Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Wieteha / Hoinig
Califano / Haff
Arcuri / venditto
Buck / Buck
ochs / Crafton
Dorio / Arbesu
Jackson / Griffis
Terescenko / Goldberg
Tommie / kraft
Manley / St Pierre
Welkes / Parillo
Love / Boliek
Kempton / Weston
Davis / Skidmore
e Allen jr / allen
Stevens / Gonzalez
Roker / CEPEK
Tate / Walls
Weekley / Baxtor
Coleman / COLEMAN
Vick / Brown
BALL / PRATT
Villegas / GONZALEZ
Locke / Knowles
Free / South
Barbosa / Whitley
Autrey / Davis
MILICIVIC / MIZELL
Weekley / Elwell
BENNETT / HERRING
Oliver / JACKSON
MARSOCCI / VEALE
Jones / Wieczorek
MACDOUGALL / MACDOUGALL
Burch / powers
crow / Kalbaugh 
JOHNSON / LAKE
Viar / Randall
Yarbrough / Ruiz
Allen / Cornell
Monti / Faulk
Wilson / FORD
Guerra  / Colbert
DRAPAL / WILLIS
JUSTICE / SHELTON
LEE / Wright
Macqueen  / Stevens 
Lunsmann / Keyso
Ward / ringstaff
Mohney / daniels
Heisler / Heisler
Medlock /Metheney
Jastrzemski / Martes
Osinski / Scherr
White / Spain
FARNHAM / SEXTON
McMillan / McMillan
Thompson / Kozan
Martinez  / Henderson 
NIX / NIX
Linn / Barrett
Mixon / Turner
CARNAHAN / DUFF 
MILLER  / LAMANNA 
TAVANO / MACK
Suche / Bousquet
DeMott / DeMott
Lewis / Fairtrace
Jones/Faremouth
BRADFORD / POPIO 
BUSIN /BUSIN 
Hopkins/Bowlin
Murphy / Sprayberry 
Lundgren / Solis JR
Middleton / Sims
Jerdan / jerdan 
Tetreault  / Wormser
James / Layner
McBeath / Stephens 
White / White
Boltz / Boltz 
Morgan /MORGAN
PIZZA / PIZZA
Schirling/ Nagdeman

5 23.87

5 23.22

5 22.64

5 22.35

5 20.69

5 18.86

5 18.4

5 17.94

5 17.03

5 16.96

5 16.95

5 16.94

5 16.51

5 16.41

5 16.39

5 16.35

5 16.1

5 15.59

5 15.48

5 15.14

5 15.1

5 14.89

5 14.52

5 13.98

5 13.84

5 13.6

5 13.49

5 13.48

5 13.48

5 13.44

5 13.31

5 13.26

5 12.84

5 12.74

4 12.5

5 12.47

5 12.46

5 12.43

5 12.41

5 12.12

5 11.98

5 11.84

5 11.83

5 11.62

5 11.55

5 11.42

5 11.17

5 11

5 10.36

5 10.31

5 10.18

5 10.04

5 9.99

5 9.93

5 9.93

5 9.92

5 9.81

5 9.73

5 9.71

5 9.62

5 9.59

5 9.52

5 9.31

5 9.27

5 9.1

5 8.98

5 8.96

5 8.88

5 8.77

3 8.17

5 7.93

5 7.82

3 7.81

5 7.75

4 7.49

2 7.38

5 7.1

5 6.96

5 6.78

2 3.7

5 3.28

1 2.89

2 2.68

2 2.66


