



DAY 1 LEADERBOARD | Q5 - NOV 8-9, 2025

Rank	Team	Fish Count	Total Score
1	Wieteha / Hoinig	5	23.87
2	Califano / Haff	5	23.22
3	Arcuri / venditto	5	22.64
4	Buck / Buck	5	22.35
5	ochs / Crafton	5	20.69
6	Dorio / Arbesu	5	18.86
7	Jackson / Griffis	5	18.4
8	Terescenko / Goldberg	5	17.94
9	Tommie / kraft	5	17.03
10	Manley / St Pierre	5	16.96
11	Welkes / Parillo	5	16.95
12	Love / Boliek	5	16.94
13	Kempton / Weston	5	16.51
14	Davis / Skidmore	5	16.41
15	e Allen jr / allen	5	16.39
16	Stevens / Gonzalez	5	16.35
17	Roker / CEPEK	5	16.1
18	Tate / Walls	5	15.59
19	Weekley / Baxtor	5	15.48
20	Coleman / COLEMAN	5	15.14
21	Vick / Brown	5	15.1
22	BALL / PRATT	5	14.89
23	Villegas / GONZALEZ	5	14.52
24	Locke / Knowles	5	13.98
25	Free / South	5	13.84
26	Barbosa / Whitley	5	13.6
27	Autrey / Davis	5	13.49
28	MILICIVIC / MIZELL	5	13.48
28	Weekley / Elwell	5	13.48
30	BENNETT / HERRING	5	13.44
31	Oliver / JACKSON	5	13.31
32	MARSOCCI / VEALE	5	13.26
33	Jones / Wieczorek	5	12.84
34	MACDOUGALL / MACDOUGALL	5	12.74
35	Burch / powers	4	12.5
36	crow / Kalbaugh	5	12.47
37	JOHNSON / LAKE	5	12.46
38	Viar / Randall	5	12.43
39	Yarbrough / Ruiz	5	12.41
40	Allen / Cornell	5	12.12
41	Monti / Faulk	5	11.98
42	Wilson / FORD	5	11.84
43	Guerra / Colbert	5	11.83
44	DRAPAL / WILLIS	5	11.62
45	JUSTICE / SHELTON	5	11.55
46	LEE / Wright	5	11.42
47	Macqueen / Stevens	5	11.17
48	Lunsmann / Keyso	5	11
49	Ward / ringstaff	5	10.36
50	Mohney / daniels	5	10.31
51	Heisler / Heisler	5	10.18
52	Medlock /Metheney	5	10.04
53	Jastrzemski / Martes	5	9.99
54	Osinski / Scherr	5	9.93
54	White / Spain	5	9.93
56	FARNHAM / SEXTON	5	9.92
57	McMillan / McMillan	5	9.81
58	Thompson / Kozan	5	9.73
59	Martinez / Henderson	5	9.71
60	NIX / NIX	5	9.62
61	Linn / Barrett	5	9.59
62	Mixon / Turner	5	9.52
63	CARNAHAN / DUFF	5	9.31
64	MILLER / LAMANNA	5	9.27
65	TAVANO / MACK	5	9.1
66	Suche / Bousquet	5	8.98
67	DeMott / DeMott	5	8.96
68	Lewis / Fairtrace	5	8.88
69	Jones/Faremouth	5	8.77
70	BRADFORD / POPIO	3	8.17
71	BUSIN /BUSIN	5	7.93
72	Hopkins/Bowlin	5	7.82
73	Murphy / Sprayberry	3	7.81
74	Lundgren / Solis JR	5	7.75
75	Middleton / Sims	4	7.49
76	Jerdan / jerdan	2	7.38
77	Tetreault / Wormser	5	7.1
78	James / Layner	5	6.96
79	McBeath / Stephens	5	6.78
80	White / White	2	3.7
81	Boltz / Boltz	5	3.28
82	Morgan /MORGAN	1	2.89
83	PIZZA / PIZZA	2	2.68
84	Schirling/ Nagdeman	2	2.66